

**CITY OF BURLINGAME
BAYFRONT ADA IMPROVEMENTS**

**CITY PROJECT NO. 83840
BID SUMMARY**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AREA QUANTITY	UNIT SIZE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	GOLDEN BAY CONSTRUCTION, INC. HAYWARD, CA		J.J.R. CONSTRUCTION, INC. SAN MATEO, CA		FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. LIVERMORE, CA	
						UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	\$38,840.00	1	L.S.	\$38,840.00	\$23,816.00	\$23,816.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$14,000.00	1	L.S.	\$14,000.00	\$27,576.00	\$27,576.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$3,000.00	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$13,846.00	\$13,846.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
4	REMOVE CONCRETE RETAINING CURB	\$30.00	150	L.F.	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
5	DEMOLITION	\$8.00	14,670	S.F.	\$117,360.00	\$4.50	\$66,015.00	\$11.00	\$161,370.00	\$9.00	\$132,030.00
6	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	\$16.00	7,400	S.F.	\$118,400.00	\$16.00	\$118,400.00	\$11.00	\$81,400.00	\$12.00	\$88,800.00
7	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$14.00	2,720	S.F.	\$38,080.00	\$9.50	\$25,840.00	\$10.00	\$27,200.00	\$10.00	\$27,200.00
8	CONCRETE SIDEWALK HIPS	\$400.00	27	EACH	\$10,800.00	\$585.00	\$15,795.00	\$1,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$850.00	\$22,950.00
9	ADA ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMPS	\$3,000.00	15	EACH	\$45,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$44,250.00	\$2,800.00	\$42,000.00	\$8,850.00	\$132,750.00
10	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	\$63.00	120	L.F.	\$7,560.00	\$61.00	\$7,320.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$80.00	\$9,600.00
11	TRANSITION CONCRETE RETAINING CURB (2' LONG EACH SEGMENT)	\$50.00	54	L.F.	\$2,700.00	\$48.00	\$2,592.00	\$55.00	\$2,970.00	\$95.00	\$5,130.00
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT	\$100.00	250	TON	\$25,000.00	\$284.00	\$71,000.00	\$315.00	\$78,750.00	\$440.00	\$110,000.00
13	INSTALL WATER METER BOX AND COVER	\$100.00	4	EACH	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
14	ADJUST MANHOLE/UTILITY VAULT TO GRADE	\$800.00	2	EACH	\$1,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,295.00	\$4,590.00

TOTAL = \$427,240.00 TOTAL: \$422,100.00 TOTAL: \$446,090.00 TOTAL: \$695,750.00